



Garrett County Chamber of Commerce Energy Program

Powered by Premier Power Solutions

As a member of the Garrett County Chamber of Commerce, you have access to expert energy consulting through the Garrett County Chamber of Commerce Energy Program.

With the volatility of the energy market, Maryland businesses need to find new and creative ways to mitigate risk and manage costs. The Garrett County Chamber of Commerce Energy Program offers a full range of integrated energy solutions for its member businesses.

Your company will benefit from:

A dedicated energy consultant and team of market analysts

As an extension of your team, Premier Power Solutions works with you to craft strategies, evaluate energy projects, advise on rebates and incentives as well as regulatory or legal changes, and act as liaison with suppliers and vendors.

Unbiased competitive process

With deep industry knowledge and a vast network of providers, Premier Power Solutions can select a single installer option, or create and issue a Request for Proposal (RFP) to support any energy initiative or strategy.

Robust energy solutions

Our consulting services range from procurement to energy efficiency to onsite generation, allowing us to customize the right energy strategy to meet your budget needs and business objectives.



Align your financial goals and sustainability objectives with an integrated energy management approach.

For more information about the Garrett County Chamber of Commerce Energy Program, visit **PremierPowerSolutions.com/Garrett-County-Chamber-of-Commerce-Energy-Program** or contact Niki Vigna at nvigna@trustpps.com.



CC

By partnering with Premier Power Solutions, the Garrett County Chamber of Commerce has been able to provide its members access to energy cost savings and budget certainty. Garrett County Chamber of Commerce partnered with Premier Power Solutions more than 10 years ago and to date, Premier Power Solutions has saved chamber members hundreds of thousands of dollars in energy costs annually while guiding them through the complexities of the energy market.

Nick Sharps

Membership Development Manager, Garrett County Chamber of Commerce

About Us

As a trusted energy consultant, Premier Power Solutions provides the knowledge, insight, expertise and ongoing support that add value to your organization. As a member of the NextEra Energy family of companies, Premier Power Solutions has the sophisticated regulatory and market expertise required to provide businesses with the research and analysis needed to meet your business objectives, design your ideal energy strategy and achieve your sustainability goals for the long term.

©2021 Premier Power Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved.